10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet Media Converter
MC 100GSA-20
ART. 42/98819-00
Model
1.Overview
This product supports IEEE802.3 10 Base-T standard/IEEE 802.3u
100Base-TX/FX standard IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-TX/FX standard, IEEE
802.3x Flow control standard as well as full duplex and half duplex

fiber-transfer end with naked eyes.
4. Cautions
6. Ordering information
PN
� TX
nm
� RX
nm
PTX
dBm
SEN
dBm
Overload
dBm
Distance
Km
Loss
dB/km
Connector
MC100GMA-05 850 850 -8~-3
-8~-3
≤ -19 ≥ -3
≥ -3
≥ -3
≥ -3
≥ -3
≥ -3
≥ -3
≥ -3
≥ -3
≥ -3
≥ -3
≥ -3
≥ -3
≥ -3
0.55
MM Dual SC
MC100GMA-2 1310 1310 ≤ -20 0.55
MC100GSA-10 1310 1310 -8~-3
-8~-3
≤ -24
≤ -24
≤ -24
≤ -24
≤ -24
≤ -24
≤ -24
≤ -24
≤ -24
≤ -24
≤ -24
≤ -24
10
SM Dual SC
MC100GSA-20 1310 1310 20
MC100GSA-40 1550 1550 -5~0
-5~0
40
MC100GSA-60A 1550 1550 60
MC100GSB-10A 1310 1550 10
SM BIDI SC
MC100GSB-10B 1550 1310 -8~-3
-8~-3
-8~-3
-8~-3
10
MC100GSB-20A 1310 1550 20
MC100GSB-20B 1550 1310 20
MC100GSB-40A 1310 1550 -5~0 40
MC100GSB-40B
MC100GSB-60A
MC100GSB-60B
1550